
Tutoring Schedule Semester 1 2023-2024 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Be
fo

re
 S

ch
oo

l  
(7:

35
-8

:0
0)

 6th Lit Comp - Blaauw 255 
9th HL Chumley 204 
8th Lit Comp - Vanderham 
249 
10th HL - Mosmeyer 252 
11th Spanish - Ojeda 208 
 

7th Pre-Alg. - Bidleman 254 
7th Art  - Hererra 244 
12th - Morrow 216 
7th Lit Comp - Marble 253 
12th Spanish - Ojeda 208 
9th HL – Chumley 204 
 
 
 

10th/11th/12th Alg. - Bidleman 
225 
7th / 9th/10th - Washburn 224 
12th - Morrow 216 
6th Lit Comp - Marble 253 
 
 
 

12th Coding - Wood 215 
7th Hist. - Mosmeyer 252 
6th Art - Herrera 244 
11th - Morrow 216 
 
 
 
 

8th/ 9th Geo./Alg. - Wang 
206 
7th /9th /10th - Washburn 
224 
6th Math - Taylor 258 
 
 
 

Ly
ce

um
 1 

(12
:10

-1
2:

35
) 

11th HL - Roiger 205 
7th/8th - Phelps 248 
9th HL - Dight 202 
9th Spanish - Ojeda 208 
PAST 250 
 
 
 

11th/12th Greek - Blaauw 217 
11th/12th HL - Roiger 205 
7th Hist. - Hagerty 254 
6th Science - Smith 257 
10th Spanish - Ojeda 208 
 
 
 

 

7th Pre-Alg. - Bidleman 254 
6th Hist. - J. Duffey 258 
12th HL - Roiger 205 
10th Econ. - Pillsbury 217 
 
 
 
 

11th Art - Chumley 240 
11th HL - Dight 202 
10th HL - Miller 204 
 
 
 
 
 

Ly
ce

um
 2

 
(12

:4
0 -

1:1
0)

 12th HL - Holland 203 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6th Latin - Z. Wilson 256 
8th/9th/10th Music - 
Anderson 221 
6th Math - Carr 251 
 
 
 
 

 
 

8th Earth Sci. - Woodruff 226 
8th  /9th /10th Music - 
Anderson 221 
8th Alg. - Carr 251 
6th - Hagerty 256 
 
 
 

 

 

Af
te

r S
ch

oo
l 

(3
:3

5 -
4:

00
)  

8th - Rijke 252 
11th/12th HL - Moore 202 
11th Calc. I - Reisenauer 
224 
11th Calc. I - Wood 215 
10th HL - Holland 203 
 
 
 

9th Poetry - Z. Wilson 256 
9th Bio. - Pieraccini 226 
10th Chem. - Syssoyev 246 
11th Physics I - Reisenauer 
227 
12th Calc. II - Wood 215 
7th Life Sci. - Woodruff 248 
8th Lit Comp - M. Duffey 
257 

 

12th Physics II - Syssoyev 227 
8th Art - Young 244 
9th HL - J. Duffey 202 
10th Alg. II - Mateescu 205 
7th Latin - Van Uden 251 
7th / 8th Music - Munger 259 
6th Latin - M. Duffey 257 
 

12th Drama - Wilson 168 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


