Tutoring Schedule Semester 1 2023-2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Before School (7:35-8:00)	6 th Lit Comp - Blaauw 255 9 th HL Chumley 204 8 th Lit Comp - Vanderham 249 10 th HL - Mosmeyer 252 11 th Spanish - Ojeda 208	7 th Pre-Alg Bidleman 254 7 th Art - Hererra 244 12 th - Morrow 216 7 th Lit Comp - Marble 253 12 th Spanish - Ojeda 208 9th HL - Chumley 204	10 th /11 th /12 th Alg Bidleman 225 7 th / 9 th /10 th - Washburn 224 12 th - Morrow 216 6 th Lit Comp - Marble 253	12 th Coding - Wood 215 7 th Hist Mosmeyer 252 6 th Art - Herrera 244 11 th - Morrow 216	8 th /9 th Geo./Alg Wang 206 7 th /9 th /10 th - Washburn 224 6 th Math - Taylor 258
Lyceum 1 (12:10-12:35)	11 th HL - Roiger 205 7 th /8 th - Phelps 248 9 th HL - Dight 202 9th Spanish - Ojeda 208 PAST 250	11 th /12 th Greek - Blaauw 217 11 th /12 th HL - Roiger 205 7 th Hist Hagerty 254 6 th Science - Smith 257 10 th Spanish - Ojeda 208		7 th Pre-Alg Bidleman 254 6 th Hist J. Duffey 258 12 th HL - Roiger 205 10th Econ Pillsbury 217	11 th Art - Chumley 240 11 th HL - Dight 202 10 th HL - Miller 204
Lyceum 2 (12:40-1:10)	12 th HL - Holland 203	6 th Latin - Z. Wilson 256 8 th /9 th /10 th Music - Anderson 221 6 th Math - Carr 251		8 th Earth Sci Woodruff 226 8 th /9 th /10 th Music - Anderson 221 8 th Alg Carr 251 6 th - Hagerty 256	
After School (3:35-4:00)	8 th - Rijke 252 11 th /12 th HL - Moore 202 11 th Calc. I - Reisenauer 224 11 th Calc. I - Wood 215 10 th HL - Holland 203	9 th Poetry - Z. Wilson 256 9 th Bio Pieraccini 226 10 th Chem Syssoyev 246 11 th Physics I - Reisenauer 227 12 th Calc. II - Wood 215 7 th Life Sci Woodruff 248 8 th Lit Comp - M. Duffey 257		12 th Physics II - Syssoyev 227 8 th Art - Young 244 9 th HL - J. Duffey 202 10 th Alg. II - Mateescu 205 7 th Latin - Van Uden 251 7 th / 8 th Music - Munger 259 6 th Latin - M. Duffey 257	12 th Drama - Wilson 168